
 

 

 

Qualified Entity (QE, aka RHIO) Contacts 

Organization Name Email 

Bronx RHIO Charles Scaglione cscaglio@bronxrhio.org  

HealtheConnections Support Team support@healtheconnections.org  

HEALTHeLINK Dan Porreca dporreca@wnyhealthelink.com  

e-Health Network of Long 
Island 

Sue-Ann Villano Sue-Ann.Villano@stonybrookmedicine.edu  

Healthix Tom Check tcheck@healthix.org  

Hixny Mark McKinney mmckinney@hixny.org  

Interboro RHIO Al Marino al.marino@interbororhio.org  

Rochester RHIO Ted Kremer tkremer@grrhio.org 

HealthlinkNY Christina Galanis cgalanis@healthlinkny.com  

New York eHealth 
Collaborative 

Elizabeth Amato 
eamato@nyehealth.org  

New York State 
Department of Health 

Jim Kirkwood 
james.kirkwood@health.ny.gov  
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